
Junior Kl 09:00
Lag 1 Skytter 1 NOR Eline Melkild Aalmo JR

Skytter 2 SVE Emil Thomsson JR
Skytter 3 DAN Maiken Bergholt Madsen JR
Skytter 4 NOR Molly Bjørtveit Knutsen JR
Skytter 5 SVE Helmer Nilsson JR
Skytter 6 DAN Marcus Lindgaard Knudsen JR

Junior Kl 09:15
Lag 2 Skytter 1 NOR Maya Skrøvseth Øyamo JR

Skytter 2 SVE Christian Sternbrink JR
Skytter 3 DAN Magnuz Eifos Mortensen JR
Skytter 4 NOR Jon Sverre Aas JR
Skytter 5 SVE Erik Andersson JR
Skytter 6 DAN Nils Erik Elkan Høi-Hansen JR

Kvinner Kl 09:30
Lag 3 Skytter 1 NOR Ingun Marie Engelsen K

Skytter 2 SVE Madeleine Johansson K
Skytter 3 DAN Annette Winther K
Skytter 4 NOR Mariell Olsen Vestnes K
Skytter 5 SVE Josefin Liljeqvist K
Skytter 6 DAN Heidi Bergholt Madsen K

Kvinner Kl 09:45
Lag 4 Skytter 1 NOR Reidun Ann Støle K

Skytter 2 SVE Anna Karlsson K
Skytter 3 DAN Karina Molich K
Skytter 4 NOR Britt Elena Wollan K
Skytter 5 SVE Belinda Hammar K
Skytter 6 DAN Maja Groot K

Menn Kl 10:00
Lag 5 Skytter 1 NOR Tore Vrålstad M

Skytter 2 SVE Joe Furborg M
Skytter 3 DAN Rune Knudsen M
Skytter 4 NOR Gisle Enge M
Skytter 5 SVE Anders Eklund M
Skytter 6 DAN Thomas Bergholdt Madsen M
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Menn Kl 10:15
Lag 6 Skytter 1 NOR Jon Ørsund M

Skytter 2 SVE Martin Frejd M
Skytter 3 DAN Jesper Larsen M
Skytter 4 NOR Evert Andre Jonassen M
Skytter 5 SVE Christian Johansson M
Skytter 6 DAN Dennis Samuelsen M

Senior Kl 10:30
Lag 7 Skytter 1 NOR Bjørn Aage Matheson Orø S

Skytter 2 SVE Thomas Karlsson S
Skytter 3 DAN Lars Hedegaard Larsen S
Skytter 4 NOR Are Wivestad S
Skytter 5 SVE Sören Rehn S
Skytter 6 DAN Gert Nielsen S

Senior Kl 10:45
Lag 8 Skytter 1 NOR Rune Hammer S

Skytter 2 SVE Hans Reschke S
Skytter 3 DAN Jan Rosenlund S
Skytter 4 NOR Bjørn Johannessen S
Skytter 5 SVE Lars Dahlström S
Skytter 6 DAN Preben Pedersen S

Junior Kl 11:00
Lag 9 Skytter 1 NOR Eline Melkild Aalmo JR

Skytter 2 SVE Emil Thomsson JR
Skytter 3 DAN Maiken Bergholt Madsen JR
Skytter 4 NOR Molly Bjørtveit Knutsen JR
Skytter 5 SVE Helmer Nilsson JR
Skytter 6 DAN Marcus Lindgaard Knudsen JR

Junior Kl 11:15
Lag 10 Skytter 1 NOR Maya Skrøvseth Øyamo JR

Skytter 2 SVE Christian Sternbrink JR
Skytter 3 DAN Magnuz Eifos Mortensen JR
Skytter 4 NOR Jon Sverre Aas JR
Skytter 5 SVE Erik Andersson JR
Skytter 6 DAN Nils Erik Elkan Høi-Hansen JR
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Kvinner Kl 11:30
Lag 11 Skytter 1 NOR Ingun Marie Engelsen JR

Skytter 2 SVE Madeleine Johansson JR
Skytter 3 DAN Annette Winther JR
Skytter 4 NOR Mariell Olsen Vestnes JR
Skytter 5 SVE Josefin Liljeqvist JR
Skytter 6 DAN Heidi Bergholt Madsen JR

Kvinner Kl 11:45
Lag 12 Skytter 1 NOR Reidun Ann Støle JR

Skytter 2 SVE Anna Karlsson JR
Skytter 3 DAN Karina Molich JR
Skytter 4 NOR Britt Elena Wollan JR
Skytter 5 SVE Belinda Hammar JR
Skytter 6 DAN Maja Groot JR

Menn Kl 12:00
Lag 13 Skytter 1 NOR Tore Vrålstad JR

Skytter 2 SVE Joe Furborg JR
Skytter 3 DAN Rune Knudsen JR
Skytter 4 NOR Gisle Enge JR
Skytter 5 SVE Anders Eklund JR
Skytter 6 DAN Thomas Bergholdt Madsen JR

Menn Kl 12:15
Lag 14 Skytter 1 NOR Jon Ørsund JR

Skytter 2 SVE Martin Frejd JR
Skytter 3 DAN Jesper Larsen JR
Skytter 4 NOR Evert Andre Jonassen JR
Skytter 5 SVE Christian Johansson JR
Skytter 6 DAN Dennis Samuelsen JR

Senior Kl 12:30
Lag 15 Skytter 1 NOR Bjørn Aage Matheson Orø JR

Skytter 2 SVE Thomas Karlsson JR
Skytter 3 DAN Lars Hedegaard Larsen JR
Skytter 4 NOR Are Wivestad JR
Skytter 5 SVE Sören Rehn JR
Skytter 6 DAN Gert Nielsen JR
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Senior Kl 12:45
Lag 16 Skytter 1 NOR Rune Hammer JR

Skytter 2 SVE Hans Reschke JR
Skytter 3 DAN Jan Rosenlund JR
Skytter 4 NOR Bjørn Johannessen JR
Skytter 5 SVE Lars Dahlström JR
Skytter 6 DAN Preben Pedersen JR

Lagledere Kl 13:00
Lag 17 Skytter 1 NOR Morten Antonsen L

Skytter 2 SVE Per-Anders Svensson L
Skytter 3 DAN Sune Rongsted L
Skytter 4 NOR Thomas Haugland L
Skytter 5 SVE Marie Brunsson L
Skytter 6 DAN Kim Bitsch L

Lagledere Kl 13:15
Lag 18 Skytter 1 NOR Per Rune Magnussen L

Skytter 2 SVE Bo Walger L
Skytter 3 DAN Rasmus Milling L


